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Visits for all visitors
Oct 18, 2009 - Nov 17, 2009
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22,173 Visits 715.26 Visits / Day

Sunday, October 18, 2009 2.78% (616)

Monday, October 19, 2009 2.91% (646)

Tuesday, October 20, 2009 2.85% (632)

Wednesday, October 21, 2009 3.21% (711)

Thursday, October 22, 2009 3.01% (667)

Friday, October 23, 2009 2.96% (656)

Saturday, October 24, 2009 2.80% (621)

Sunday, October 25, 2009 2.94% (652)

Monday, October 26, 2009 3.24% (719)

Tuesday, October 27, 2009 3.29% (729)

Wednesday, October 28, 2009 3.20% (709)

Thursday, October 29, 2009 3.04% (675)

Friday, October 30, 2009 3.08% (683)

Saturday, October 31, 2009 2.83% (628)

Sunday, November 1, 2009 3.10% (687)

Monday, November 2, 2009 3.48% (771)

Tuesday, November 3, 2009 3.61% (801)

Wednesday, November 4, 2009 3.31% (734)

Thursday, November 5, 2009 3.34% (741)

Friday, November 6, 2009 3.43% (760)

Saturday, November 7, 2009 3.13% (694)

Sunday, November 8, 2009 2.96% (656)

Monday, November 9, 2009 3.44% (763)

Tuesday, November 10, 2009 3.47% (769)

Wednesday, November 11, 2009 3.54% (786)

Thursday, November 12, 2009 3.55% (788)
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Friday, November 13, 2009 3.57% (791)

Saturday, November 14, 2009 3.45% (765)

Sunday, November 15, 2009 3.18% (706)

Monday, November 16, 2009 3.61% (801)

Tuesday, November 17, 2009 3.68% (816)
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